
KITCHEN BATHROOM



The brand new collection by Kenny&Mason is a subtle mix of
timeless beauty and advanced technology. All components are
manufactured from solid DZR brass the highest quality standard
in its kind. The brandwood collection has a sleek design and has a
minimalistic character. Just like the other collections of
Kenny&Mason the taps and accessories are available in 6
different finishes: Chrome, nickel, brushed nickel, dark nickel,
brass, brushed brass, old brass and a unique finish only applicable
for the Brandwood collection matt black.



M A T T  B L A C K



NGT3000 

CLOAKROOM MIXER 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

€ 197
€ 224 
€ 248 
€ 326 
€ 320
€ 248
€ 248
€ 272
€ 248

NGT3003 

2 HOLE BASIN MIXER - DECK MOUNTED 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

NGT3005 

2 HOLE BASIN MIXER - WALL MOUNTED 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

NGT631 

BASIN WASTE CLICK CLACK - 60MM 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

NGT634 

BASIN WASTE CLICK CLACK - 60MM -
NO OVERFLOW 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

€ 478
€ 545 
€ 600 
€ 754 
€ 788
€ 600
€ 600
€ 660
€ 600

€ 91
€ 103 
€ 116 
€ 128 
€ 125
€ 116
€ 116
€ 125
€ 116

€ 409
€ 466 
€ 512 
€ 644  
€ 700
€ 512
€ 512
€ 564
€ 512

€ 91
€ 103 
€ 116 
€ 128 
€ 125
€ 116
€ 116
€ 125
€ 116

B A S I N  T A P           



C H R O M E N I C K E L P O L I S H E D  B R A S S

D A R K  N I C K E L O L D  B R A S S M A T T  B L A C K

                  F I N I S H



NGT3010 

2 HOLE KITCHEN MIXER 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

NGT3011 

KITCHEN MIXER WITH SPRAYSET 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

€ 633
€ 721 
€ 794 
€ 1068 
€ 1096
€ 794
€ 794
€ 872
€ 794

€ 889
€ 1013 
€ 1115 
€ 1402 
€ 1418
€ 1115
€ 1115
€ 1226
€ 1115

K I T C H E N                           



KMB200001 

KITCHEN WASTE NO OVERFLOW - 115MM 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD 
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS

€ 158 
€ 210  
€ 220 
€ 262 
€ 236
€ 236   
€ 236  
€ 260 

KMB200063 

KITCHEN WASTE NO OVERFLOW - 85MM 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD 
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS

€ 119 
€ 159  
€ 169 
€ 244 
€ 186 
€ 186 
€ 186 
€ 204 

KMB200006 

KITCHEN WASTE WITH OVERFLOW - 85MM 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD 
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS

€ 189 
€ 251  
€ 264 
€ 322 
€ 264 
€ 264 
€ 264 
€ 290 





NGT3001 

BATHMIXER WITH HANDSET 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

NGT3008 

THERMOSTATIC WALL BATH MIXER
WITH HANDSET 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

NGT3009 

THERMOSTATIC WALL BATH MIXER 
WITHOUT HANDSET 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

NGT632 

BATH WASTE 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

€ 1555
€ 1772 
€ 1949 
€ 2574 
€ 2241
€ 1949
€ 1949
€ 2144
€ 1949

€ 901 
€ 1026 
€ 1098 
€ 1704 
€ 1619
€ 1098
€ 1098
€ 1207
€ 1098

€ 1128
€ 1286 
€ 1414 
€ 1981 
€ 1848
€ 1711
€ 1711
€ 1882
€ 1414

€ 168
€ 191 
€ 210 
€ 258 
€ 232
€ 210
€ 210
€ 232
€ 210



NGT3007 

THERMOSTATIC SHOWER
WITH HANDSET 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

NGT3006 

THERMOSTATIC SHOWER 
WITHOUT HANDSET 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

NGT644

SHOWER WASTE - BOTTOM EXIT 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS

S H O W E R                       

€ 1188
€ 1355 
€ 1490
€ 1980 
€ 1782
€ 1490
€ 1490
€ 1639
€ 1490

€ 1640
€ 1869 
€ 2056 
€ 2715 
€ 2348
€ 2056
€ 2056
€ 2262
€ 2056

€ 206 
€ 236 
€ 248 
€ 284 
€ 248 
€ 248 
€ 262







RA.BRA

BRANDWOOD HEATER 75X45CM 

AVAILABLE IN:                    HEATING   ELECTRICAL

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS

ALSO AVAILABLE IN OTHER SIZES: 80X65 / 125X50
/ 125X65 / 155X50 / 155X65 

RA.BRI 

BRIXTON RAIL HEATER  

AVAILABLE IN:           40CM          60CM

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
POLISHED BRASS
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS

               T O W E L  H E A T E R

€ 570 
€ 600   
€ 632 
€ 632 
€ 632 
€ 684 

€ 1806 
€ 1908
€ 2004 
€ 2004 
€ 2004 
€ 2110

€ 624 
€ 658 
€ 692 
€ 692 
€ 692 
€ 728

€ 2166 
€ 2280 
€ 2400 
€ 2400 
€ 2400 
€ 2528 



LON.WHCBL

CONCEALED CISTERN WITH BARBARA
LEVER  
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS

€ 726 
€ 735 
€ 742 
€ 769 
€ 742 
€ 742 
€ 755 

T O I L E T                   



NGT645 

PUSH PLATE STRAIGHT
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS

€ 650
€ 684 
€ 720
€ 798 
€ 720
€ 720 
€ 758 



KMBR39 

SOAP DISPENSER 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

            A C C E S S O I R E S

€ 193
€ 220
€ 242
€ 296 
€ 242
€ 242
€ 242
€ 266
€ 242

KMBR1 

SINGLE HOOK 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

€ 79
€ 89 
€ 108
€ 132 
€ 108
€ 108
€ 108
€ 119
€ 108



KMBR4 

SPARE TOILET ROLL HOLDER 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

KMBR3 

TOILET ROLL HOLDER 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

KMBR16 

TOILET BRUSH 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

KMBR20 

BASKET SOAP HOLDER 
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

KMBR6(E)

TOWEL RAIL            40CM     60CM
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

€ 142
€ 161
€ 178
€ 216 
€ 178
€ 178
€ 178
€ 195
€ 178

KMBR7(E) 

DOUBLE TOWEL RAIL 40CM    60CM
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

€ 227
€ 259
€ 283
€ 346
€ 283
€ 283
€ 283
€ 312
€ 283

€ 262
€ 298
€ 328
€ 401
€ 328
€ 328
€ 328
€ 361
€ 328

€ 113
€ 130
€ 156
€ 191
€ 156
€ 156
€ 156
€ 172
€ 156

€ 234
€ 268
€ 295
€ 361
€ 295
€ 295
€ 295
€ 325
€ 295

€ 286
€ 327
€ 408
€ 498
€ 408
€ 408
€ 408
€ 449
€ 408

€ 173
€ 197
€ 217
€ 265
€ 217
€ 217
€ 217
€ 239
€ 217

€ 195
€ 222
€ 244
€ 298
€ 244
€ 244
€ 244
€ 268
€ 244



NGT633

BOTTLE TRAP
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

€ 164 
€ 188 
€ 206 
€ 251 
€ 206 
€ 206 
€ 206 
€ 226 
€ 206 

NGT3013 

UNDERBASIN SUPPLY COCK
AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME
NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
DARK NICKEL
GOLD
POLISHED BRASS 
BRUSHED BRASS
OLD BRASS
MATT BLACK

€ 95 
€ 109 
€ 126 
€ 178 
€ 126 
€ 156
€ 156
€ 169 
€ 156 

              A N C I L L A R I E S



 

 


